APPENDIX B

BUILDING PERMITS,
BUSINESS AND RENTAL LICENSES

In accordance with the Town of Milton Charter, Section 29 (c) (5), the following information is

provided as a supplement to the Revenue section of the Town Manager’s Draft Budget for the
2013-14 Fiscal Year.

A change of policy regarding valuation of building permits has been proposed. The policy is
detailed within the Revenue section of the budget proposal. Assumptions regarding revenue in
2014 are based upon activity in 2012-13. The detail regarding 2013 Building Permits follows.

Pages 9 and 10 of the Town Manager’s Draft Budget narrative detail the building permit trend
and adjustment for one-time occurrences. The basis for revenue projection is normal construction
activity with an adjustment for inflation, per the Consumer Price Index.

A Summary of the types of Rental and Business Licenses is followed by the detail for each
revenue category. The last page of each revenue category indicates changes, relative to the prior
year. The Town Council elected to increase residential rental license fees by $50 per unit last
year. Year to date revenue from all Rental Licenses is $20,450, or 48%, greater than the year-end
value of FY 2012. Year to date revenue for Business Licenses has declined by $9,380, or 18%,
when comparing the current fiscal year to the prior fiscal year.

Rental License Revenue is projected to remain the same. Business License revenue is projected
to increase — due to a new compliance program that involves research of State of Delaware
business license records.



BUILDING PERMITS BREAKDOWN OCT 11-JUN12 CHECKLIST SOFTWARE

MONTH TOTAL # TOTAL TOTAL NEW CONST NEW CONST NEW CONST OTHER OTHER OTHER
OF PERMITS VALUE FEE PERMITS VALUE FEE PERMITS VALUE FEE

Oct-12 12 $543,275.00 $6,150.83 12 $543,275.00 $6,150.83
Nov-12 8 $1,749,935.00 | $27,946.00 8 $1,749,935.00 | $27,946.00
Dec-12 16 $536,513.00 $7,126.80 1 $109,368.00 $2,187.36 15 $427,145.00 $4,939.44
Jan-13 8 $70,951.00 $723.51 8 $70,951.00 $723.51
Feb-13 5 $98,160.00 $2,288.60 5 $98,160.00 $2,288.60
Mar-13 20 $527,707.00 $10,482.31 3 $321,227.00 $6,424.54 17 $206,480.00 $4,057.77
Apr-13 18 $380,642.00 $7,369.53 2 $212,721.00 $4,254.42 16 $167,921.00 $3,115.11
May-13 29 $936,559.00 $21,448.23 6 $782,351.00 $15,647.02 23 $154,208.00 $5,801.21
Jun-13 10 $218,346.00 $5,498.51 2 $197,863.00 $3,957.26 8 $20,483.00 $1,541.25
TOTAL 126 $5,062,088.00 | $89,034.32 14 $1,623,530.00 | $32,470.60 112 $3,438,558.00 | $56,563.72
AS OF
06/14/13
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Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: | 10/1/12 To:| 10/31/12 Sorted By Tax ID

Date Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
10/17/12 BP2013-6 14.15-88.00 609 BENNETT ST LAMBLY, BRUCE SR. Res INSTALLING 20' X 21' CARPORT AS PE $1,195 $30.00
10/1/12 BP2013-2 14.15-94.00 211 BROADKILL RD EAT THIS, LLC Com RENOVATIONS TO EXISTING BUILDIN $37,000 $805.00
10/1/12 BP2013-1 14.15-97.04 301 HOLLAND ST MELNICK, STACEY & ANTHO Res SOLAR PANELS PER PLANS $28,216 $282.16
10/18/12 BP2013-7 14.19-158.00 333 UNION ST COHEN, NORMAN Res EXTERIOR PAINTING,NEW KITCHEN A $15,000 $150.00
10/31/12 BP2013-12 14.19-184.00 113 UNION ST BIG LINKLLC Com REPAIR FLOOR & WALLS DAMAGED $25,000 $250.00
10/24/12 BP2013-11 20.00-529.00 110 WEST SHORE DR. MCGILL, JOHN KEVIN Res FINISHING BASEMENT TO INCLUDE A $21,845 $478.00
10/24/12 BP2013-10 20.00-56.01 RT 5 MIDDLE SCHOOL CAPE HENLOPEN SCHOOL DI Res 5' HIGH VINYL COVERED CHAINLINK F $14,672 $146.72
10/1/12 BP2013-3 20.07-107.00 304 CHESTNUT ST POWELL, MERRIL & JOSEPHI Res INSIDE RENOVATIONS AS NOTED ON $5,500 $55.00
10/18/12 BP2013-8 20.07-137.00 419 CHESTNUT ST SELDERS, BRYAN Res REPLACE OLD SIDEWALK WITH NEW $3,895 $38.95
10/10/12 BP2013-5 20.07-97.00 208 CHESTNUT ST OSTINATO, MICHAEL D. & MA  Res REPLACE OLD WINDOWS AND TRIM $10,500 $105.00
10/23/12 BP2013-9 20.11-52.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com 3 mesh signs as shown on proofs $2,452 $30.00
10/4/12 BP2013-4 20.11-52.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com FOUNDATION $378,000 $3,780.00
Totals Permits 12 Totals $543,275 $6,150.83
Thursday, " Page 1 0f 1 ,
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Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: 1111112 To:| 11/30/12 Sorted By Tax ID

Date _Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
11/27/12 BP2013-18 14.15-128.01 501 PALMER ST MILFORD HOUSING DEVELO Res REPLACE/REPAIR DAMAGED SIDEW $15,000 $150.00
11/13/12 BP2013-16 14.15-96.00 612 BENNETT ST THOMPSON, MATTHEW Res REPLACING SEWER LINE $600 $30.00
11/5/12 BP2013-14 14.16-27.00 409 YEW ST EICHMILLER, LINDA Res Replace 2 windows of same size $800 $30.00
11/28/12 BP2013-19 14.19-108.00 116 MAGNOLIA ST OM SHIV GROC. INC. Com 4' x 6' ADVERTISING SIGN $135 $0.00
11/26/12 BP2013-17 14.19-118.00 403 UNION ST JEFFERSON, TRUITT Res PUT ON A NEW ROOF $9,100 $91.00
11/7112 BP2013-15 14.19-156.00 108 ATLANTIC AVE KOPPLE, KAY MARIE Res NEW SHINGLES, FRONT & BACK DOO $1,500 $30.00
11/1112 BP2013-13 20.00-08.00 OPEN SPACE - WAGAMO WAGAMONS WEST SHORES Res TWO SIGNS AND BANNERS AS PER P $800 $30.00
11/29/12 BP2013-20 20.11-52.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com GRAINHOUSE EXPANSION AS PER PL $1,722,000 $27,585.00
Totals Permits 8 Totals $1,749,935 $27,946.00
Thursday, June 20, 2013 Page 1 of 1 o

(& { L



Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: | 12/1112 To:| 12/131/112 Sorted By Tax ID
Date Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
12/14/12 BP2013-32 14.15-116.00 127 MORRIS AVE BURNS, BRENDA Res REPLACE SHINGLES ON ROOF $5,000 $50.00
12/21/12 BP2013-36  14.19-156.00 108 ATLANTIC AVE KOPPLE, KAY MARIE Res  REPAIR OLD PORCH $2,000 $30.00
12/11/12 BP2013-24 14.19-31.00 423 MULBERRY ST JEFFERSON, TRUITT Res REPLACE WINDOWS WITH SAME SIZE $2,200 $30.00
12/1312 BP2013-31  20.00-357.00 204 WEST SHOREDR.  THOMPSON, ROBERT H. Res  INSTALL NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER $55,440 $554.40
12112/12 BP2013-26  20.00-437.00 118 CARRIAGE DR. GOODMAN, MARGO L. Res  NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER PLANS $40,713 $407.13
12/13/12 BP2013-30 20.00-439.00 122 CARRIAGE DR. STEELE, EUGENE V. Res NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER PLANS $34,545 $345.45
12/12/12 BP2013-27 20.00-475.00 119 WAGAMONS BLVD GILLIGAN, JAMES & ANN Res NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER PLANS $37,012 $370.12
12112/12 BP2013-25  20.00-476.00 121 WAGAMONS BLVD  HEINRICH, ROBERT & GAIL  Res ADD NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER PL $64,155 $641.55
12/712 BP2013-22  20.00-509.00 151 WEST SHORE DR.  McCloughlin, Tony Res 4 WOOD FENCE AS PER PLANS $7,000 $70.00
12/13112 BP2013-29  20.00-522.00 106 WAGAMONS BLVD  CONERGAN, BRIAN Res  INSTALL NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER $48,116 $481.16
12/114/12 BP2013-33  20.00-529.00 110 WEST SHOREDR.  MCGILL, JOHN KEVIN Res  NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER PLANS $40,714 $407.13
12/12/12 BP2013-28 20.00-559.00 117 WEST SHORE DR. JARRELL, JENNIFER Res INSTALL NEW SOLAR PANELS AS PER $49,350 $493.50
12/117/12 BP2013-34  20.00-791.00 105 HERITAGE BLVD SCHELL BROTHERS Res  NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $109,368 $2,187.36
12/17/112 BP2013-35 20.00-791.00 105 HERITAGE BLVD SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
1211112 BP2013-23  20.00-869.00 104 ARCH ST MCDONOUGH, ROBERT Res  4"HIGH VINYL FENCE & 19' X 19' DECK $10,900 $109.00
12/6112 BP2013-21  20.07-140.00 426 CHESTNUT ST KINNIKIN, JOHN W. Res  REPAIR WATER DAMAGE IN REAR OF $30,000 $300.00
Totals Permits 16 Totals $536,513 $7.126.80
Thursday, luge 20, 2013 s Page 1 of 1 <
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Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: 11113 To:| 1/31/13 Sorted By Tax ID

Date Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee

1/9/13 BP2013-38 14.15-09.00 604 MULBERRY ST EVANS, WELTON Res NEW METAL ROOF; REPLACE WINDO $8,203 $82.03

1/9/13 BP2013-37  14.15-105.00 107 BROADKILL RD SHERMAN, DEAN Res Repair section of roof $1,600 $30.00
1/16/13 BP2013-41 14.15-97.01 610 BENNETT ST TROUTMAN, BRUCE Res NEW SHINGLES, BATHROOM RENOVA $12,448 $124.48
1/16/13 BP2013-42 14.19-15.00 106 LAKE DR VAN HOUSE, MARY Res REMODEL SECOND FLOOR BEDROOM $22,000 $220.00
1/17/13 BP2013-43 20.00-484.00 215 WEST SHORE DR. ELLIS, LOUIS B. JR. Res INSTALL FIREPLACE AS PER PLANS $7,000 $70.00
1/110/13 BP2013-39 20.00-797.00 117 HERITAGE BLVD PERRIN, DONALD Res 42" HIGH PICKET FENCE AS PER PLA $4,700 $47.00
1/29/13 BP2013-44 20.11-52.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com NEW SIGN AS PER PLANS $5,000 $50.00
1/14/13 BP2013-40 20.11-79.00 205 SASSAFRAS LN. HUNTLEY, LOUISE Res PUTTING IN A STONE PATIO AS PER P $10,000 $100.00
Totals Permits 8 Totals $70,951 $723.51
Thursday, Qe 20, 2013 —_ Page1of 1
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Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: 21113 To:| 2/28/13 Sorted By Tax ID

Date _Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
2/6/13 BP2013-46 14.19-118.00 403 UNION ST JEFFERSON, TRUITT Res ADD BEDROOM ON REAR OF HOUSE A $35,000 $630.00
2/22113 BP2013-49  14.19-147.00 201 CHANDLER ST. CLENDANIEL, SR. DR. DONAL Res REPAIR SHEATHING AND INSTALL NE $6,160 $61.60
2/6/13 BP2013-47 20.00-614.00 201 SUNDANCE LN. HAGEMAN, FREDERICK J. & Res FINISH BATHROOM, CLOSET IN BASE $9,000 $90.00
2/6/13 BP2013-45 20.07-118.00 312 WALNUT ST LEWES LANDMARKS LTD Com REPLACE GARAGE DOOR WITH 2 WIN $4,000 $40.00
2/14/13 BP2013-48 20.11-52.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com FOUNDATION ONLY FOR NEW BOILER $44,000 $1,467.00
Totals Permits 5 $98,160 $2,288.60
ﬂ:&%&@ﬁN& 2013 = Page 1l of 1 _—



Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: 3/1/13 To:| 3/13113 Sorted By Tax ID
Date Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
3/4/13 BP2013-50 14.00-366.00 709 SOUTH SPINNAKER L FREDERICK SANTOW Res INSTALL 10' X 16' SHED AS PER PLANS $2,460 $30.00
3/6/13 BP2013-52 14.00-89.00 424 MULBERRY ST JKLUD, LLC Com INSTALL NEW SHINGLES $22,500 $225.00
3/27/13 BP2013-68 14.19-40.00 334 UNION ST STANLEY, CAMILLE Res REMOVE OLD SHINGLES ON GARAGE $2,500 $30.00
3/6/13 BP2013-54 20.00-395.00 103 OYSTERMAN DR. KRAFT, KENNETHW. & RITA Res ADD CUPOLA ON ROOF OF HOUSE AS $1,200 $30.00
3/20/13 BP2013-65 20.00-589.00 104 SUMMER WALK BLVD STEVENSON, LIBBY & MERE Res INSTALL PAVER PATIO & WALKWAY A $6,727 $67.27
3/12/13 BP2013-61 20.00-702.00 313 BRICK LN. CANNERY VILLAGE LLC Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $120,530 $2,410.60
3/12/13 BP2013-62 20.00-702.00 313 BRICK LN. CANNERY VILLAGE LLC Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
3/7/13 BP2013-56 20.00-874.00 105 MILL POND VICTOR & KAREN YOUNG Res INSTALLATION OF 4' HIGH FENCE IN R $2,043 $30.00
3/21/13 BP2013-66 20.00-897.00 405 VILLAGE CENTER BL STONE, PAUL Res 10' X 11' 6" DECK AS PER PLANS $3,750 $37.50
3/4/13 BP2013-51 20.07-118.00 312 WALNUT ST LEWES LANDMARKS LTD Com REPLACING ASPHALT ROOF WITH ME $4,500 $45.00
3/6/13 BP2013-53 20.07-56.00 306 FEDERAL ST KONCLE, EDWARD & KAREN Res REPAIR/REPLACE PORCH WINDOWS $2,500 $30.00
3/13/13 BP2013-63 20.08-68.00 312FRONT ST ARTIS, JACQUELINE H. Res REPAVING EXISTING DRIVEWAY $9,700 $97.00
3/26/13 BP2013-67 20.08-72.00 307 ATLANTIC ST ALVARADO, AGAPITO Res DEMO OF OLD HOUSE $0 $0.00
3/27113 BP2013-69 20.11-50.00 100 SASSAFRAS LN. HANCOCK, CHARLES Res REPAIR DRAINAGE SYSTEM AT FOUN $3,500 $35.00
3/6/13 BP2013-55 20.11-562.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com NEW BOILER ROOM ADDITION AS PER $126,100 $1,261.00
3/20/13 BP2013-64 20.11-83.00 213 SASSAFRAS LN. FLOWERS, GARY Res FINISH BASEMENT $19,000 $190.00
3/11/13 BP2013-58 235-20.00-878.00 113 MILL POND AVE SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
3/11/13 BP2013-57 235-20.00-878.00 113 MILL POND AVE SCHELL BROTHERS Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $99,171 $1,983.42
3/12/13 BP2013-60 235-20.00-879.00 115 MILL POND AVE SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
3/12/13 BP2013-59 235-20.00-879.00 115 MILL POND AVE SCHELL BROTHERS Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS (DUPLEX) $101,526 $2,030.52
Totals Permits 20 Totals $527,707  $10.482.31
Thursday, June 20, 2013 Page 1 of 1 .
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Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: 4/1/13 To:| 4/30/13 Sorted By Tax ID
Date Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
4/15/13 BP2013-76  14.00-227.00 431 MAINSAIL LA PANZARELLA, JOE Res 6' HIGH FENCE AS PER PLANS $3,261 $32.61
4/15/13 BP2013-75  14.00-366.00 709 SOUTH SPINNAKER L FREDERICK SANTOW Res 6' HIGH CEDAR FENCE AS PER PLANS $2,620 $30.00
4/8/13 BP2013-72  14.00-91.00 225 MILTON ELLENDALE ~ SHERMAN, DEAN Com  REPLACE MISSING SHINGLES - REPAI $1,500 $30.00
4/18/13 BP2013-79  14.15-68.01 110 BROADKILL RD MILTON PARK CENTER,LLC Com  TEMPORARY BANNERS & STREAMER $375 $30.00
4/19/13 BP2013-81  14.15-94.00 211 BROADKILL RD EAT THIS, LLC Com 6 FENCE AS PER PLANS $315 $30.00
4/19/13 BP2013-82 14.15-95.00 614 BENNETT ST JEFFERSON, TRUITT Com 8' HIGH FENCE AS PER PLANS $1,200 $30.00
4/10/13 BP2013-74 14.19-16.00 102 LAKE DR BURNHAM, SARAH Res REPAIR OLD FENCE WITH SAME $400 $30.00
4/3/113 BP2013-71 20.00-485.00 108 ISLE LN. SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
4/3/13 BP2013-70  20.00-485.00 108 ISLE LN. SCHELL BROTHERS Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $115,707 $2,314.14
4/16/13 BP2013-77 20.00-528.00 108 WEST SHORE DR. NILLER, CYNTHIA Res 4' HIGH VINYL FENCE AROUND BACK $5,250 $52.50
4/18/13 BP2013-80  20.00-534.00 104 MORGAN WAY ANGYELOF, ROBERT Res INSTALL METER PIT & CONNECT TO IR $1,200 $30.00
4/22/113 BP2013-83 20.00-817.00 201 ARCH FERNMORE HOMES Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $97,014 $1,940.28
4/22/13 BP2013-84  20.00-817.00 201 ARCH FERNMORE HOMES Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
4/22/13 BP2013-85  20.00-824.00 113 ARCH ST Anthony Belcastro Res PATIO PAVER AS PER PLANS $5,000 $50.00
4/18/13 BP2013-78 20.00-825.00 115 ARCH ST OATES, JOHN Res FINISH LAUNDRY ROOM - DRYWALL, P $2,800 $30.00
4/8/13 BP2013-73 20.07-140.00 426 CHESTNUT ST KINNIKIN, JOHN W. Res REMOVING CEDAR SHAKES AND REP $22,000 $220.00
4/29/13 BP2013-87 20.11-52.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMPLETION O $0 $0.00
4/29/13 BP2013-86  20.11-52.01 6 THE CENTER DOGFISH PROPERTIES, LLC Com  INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO BATHRO $122,000 $1,220.00
Totals Permits 18 Totals $380,642 $7.369.53
N&&E&@V@R 20, 2013 i Page 1 of 1 =



Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: 511113 To:| 5/31113 Sorted By Tax ID
Date Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
§/3113 BP2013-115  14.00-194.00 452 OCEAN COURT HAULSEE, KENNETH Res 6' WOODEN FENCE WITHIN PROPERT $1,445 $30.00
5/6/13 BP2013-90 14.00-89.06 414 MULBERRY ST SETTLE, LARRY Res install vinyl fence and grate driveway $100 $0.00
5/23/13 BP2013-106 14.15-105.00 107 BROADKILL RD SHERMAN, DEAN Com NEW STORM DOOR, REPAIR FASCIA, $1,500 $30.00
5/14/13 BP2013-98 14.19-117.00 405 UNION ST MAYS, BRUCE Res REPLACE WINDOWS & ROOF $0 $0.00
5/9/13 BP2013-92 14.19-15.00 106 LAKE DR VAN HOUSE, MARY Res REPLACE SIDING AND FASCIA ON UPP $3,100 $31.00
5/11/13 BP2013-93 14.19-15.00 106 LAKE DR VAN HOUSE, MARY Res 24' x 24' SHED AS PER PLANS $18,671 $186.71
5/31113 BP2013-116  14.19-156.00 108 ATLANTIC AVE KOPPLE, KAY MARIE Res ADDING WINDOWS TO EXISTING POR $1,700 $30.00
5/24/13 BP2013-108 14.19-18.00 206 MULBERRY ST FEWELL, SUSAN Res REPAIR PORCH - NEW FLOOR, SCREE $5,250 $52.50
5/2113 BP2013-89 14.19-182.00 123 UNION ST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL  Com REPAIR ROOF, REPLACE SHINGLES , $44,700 $447.00
§/30/13 BP2013-113  14.19-49.00 329 MULBERRY ST BETHEL AME CHURCH Res REPLACE OLD SHINGLES WITH NEW $7,000 $70.00
5/28/13 BP2013-111  20.00-350.00 158 WEST SHORE DR. SCHELL BROTHERS,LLC Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $132,640 $2,652.80
5/28/13 BP2013-112  20.00-350.00 158 WEST SHORE DR. SCHELL BROTHERS,LLC Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
§/13/13 BP2013-94 20.00-472.00 105 ISLE LN. SCHELL BROTHERS Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $115,919 $2,318.38
5/13/13 BP2013-95 20.00-472.00 105 ISLE LN. SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
§/21/13 BP2013-105 20.00-578.00 128 ELLISON DR. KOLASA, KEVIN Res NEW SCREENED IN PORCH PER PLAN $22,000 $490.00
§/16/13 BP2013-102  20.00-609.00 107 SUMMER WALK BLVD RUSSO, STEPHEN Res PATIO PAVER AS PER PLANS $5,000 $50.00
5/20/13 BP2013-103  20.00-640.00 336 CARLTON DR. CANNERY VILLAGE LLC Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $122,370 $2,447.40
5/20/13 BP2013-104  20.00-640.00 336 CARLTON DR. CANNERY VILLAGE LLC Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER $0 $650.00
5/6/13 BP2013-91 20.00-790.00 103 HERITAGE BLVD ADAMS, FRANCIS Res INSTALL FENCE AS PER PLANS $1,842 $30.00
§/1/13 BP2013-88 20.00-867.00 108 ARCH ST FOYLE, TERRANCE Res INSTALL NEW PAVER PATIO $3,400 $34.00
5/31113 BP2013-114  20.07-09.00 406 FEDERAL ST FISHER, DONALD & JUDITH Res REPLACE SHINGLES OVER BATHROO $2,000 $30.00
5/24/13 BP2013-107  20.07-98.00 205 FEDERAL ST COPANS, DANIEL Res REPAIRS TO SIDING & CORNICE ON B $500 $30.00
5/14/13 BP2013-99 235-20.00-613.00 200 DORSEY LANE LANT, JAMES Res ADDING SOLAR PANELS $36,000 $360.00
§/13/13 BP2013-97 235-20.00-803.00 209 HERITAGE BLVD. SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
5/13/13 BP2013-96 235-20.00-803.00 209 HERITAGE BLVD. SCHELL BROTHERS Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $149,166 $2,983.32
5/15/13 BP2013-100 235-20.00-808.00 216 HERITAGE BLVD SCHELL BROTHERS Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $106,918 $2,138.36
5/15/13 BP2013-101  235-20.00-808.00 216 HERITAGE BLVD SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
5/28/13 BP2013-109 235-20.00-818.00 203 ARCH ST. SCHELL BROTHERS, LLC Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $155,338 $3,106.76
5/28/13 BP2013-110 235-20.00-818.00 203 ARCH ST. SCHELL BROTHERS, LLC Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
Totals Permits 29 Totals $936,550  $21,448.23
Thursday, June 20, 2013 L Page 1 of 1 -



Town Of Milton

Permits Issued From: 6/1/13 To:| 6/14/13 Sorted By Tax ID
Date _Perm No. Location Owner Type Description Of Work Proj Value Fee
6/4/13 BP2013-119  14.19-168.00 309 UNION ST MATTIONI, JOANNE Res REPLACE WINDOWS, REMOVE ALUMI $6,000 $60.00
6/4/13 BP2013-121  14.19-29.00 318 MULBERRY ST WATKINS, EDWARD Res DEMO PORTION OF EXISTING SHED/G $0 $0.00
6/12/13 BP2013-124  20.00-492.00 124 WAGAMONS BLVD SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
6/12/13 BP2013-123  20.00-492.00 124 WAGAMONS BLVD SCHELL BROTHERS Res NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $87,553 $1,751.06
6/4113 BP2013-120  20.00-618.00 206 SUNDANCE LN. KROHE, TIMOTHY Res  PATIO PAVER AS PER PLANS $7.500 $75.00
6/3/13 BP2013-118 20.00-794.00 111 HERITAGE BLVD McDADE, THOMAS Res 42" HIGH VINYL FENCE AS PER PLANS $4,625 $46.25
6/12/13 BP2013-122  20.07-74.00 102 UNION ST GEITER, COLLEEN Com  NEW SIGN AS APPROVED BY HP $950 $30.00
6/3113 BP2013-117  20.08-57.00 301 WALNUT ST LANK, JOSEPH M. Res 8 X8 SHED $1,408 $30.00
6/12/13 BP2013-126 235-20.00-804.00 211 HERITAGE BLVD. SCHELL BROTHERS Res INSTALLATION OF BUILDING SEWER L $0 $650.00
6/12/13 BP2013-125 235-20.00-804.00 211 HERITAGE BLVD. SCHELL BROTHERS Res  NEW SFD AS PER PLANS $110,310 $2,206.20
Totals Permits 10 Totals $218,346 $5,498.51
Thursday, .&EnNS 2013 Page 1 of 1



LICENSES
2013

BUSINESS

Commercial Bldg. Contractor
Professional Services
Merchant Retailer

Non Profit

Warehouse

General Operating

Realtor

Real Estate Agency

General Bldg Contractor

TOTAL

RENTAL

Commercial
Residential

TOTAL

151

333

43
358

401



August 1, 2013

09:16 am

TOWN OF MILTON

Revenue Transaction Audit Trail

Page No: 1

Range of Accounts: 3-01-03-650-4605

to 3-01-03-650-4605

(‘“ﬂudes Accounts with Zero Activity in Current Period: No

Print Add/Changes: No

Current Period: 10/01/12 to 07/31/13
Year To Date As Of: 07/31/13

Account No

Account Description Account Type
Date  Reference # Description Amount
Customer Name Invoice Id Item Seq Service Id
3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Cash Basis/Anticipated
10/08/12 R™ 1621 3 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 4239 TRISTATE TREE SVC - BUS. LIC 100. 00
10/08/12 R 1621 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1015 RPR ENVIROMENTAL SOULTUIONS - 8US. LIC 100.00
10/12/12 R 1623 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 4514 NANTICOKE FENCE BUSINESS LICENSE 200.00
10/12/12 R 1623 2 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 2712 CANNON CONSTRUCTION BUSINESS LICENSE 100.00
10/12/12 R 1623 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: CASH POTTER HOUSE BUSINESS LICENSE 100.00
10/12/12 R 1623 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH THRIFT THREADS BUSINESS LICENSE 100.00
10/25/12 R 1641 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1248 STANSKY VENTURES 150.00
10/25/12 R 1641 2 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH KPR CONSTRUCTION 100.00
10/25/12 R 1641 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1081 LIVING ART PRODUCTIONS 100.00
10/25/12 R 1641 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1507 DREAM QUEST - SIGNS BY TOMORROW 100.00
11/05/12R 1646 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH 100.00
11/05/12 R 1646 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1141 &S PLUMBING 100.00
11/05/12 R 1646 5 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 9721 FASTTRAK COATING COMPANY 200.00
11/08/12 R 1650 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 9122 SUSSEX FENCE 100.00
11/16/12 R 1655 6 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 7678 RONALD SHARP 100.00
11/16/12 R 1655 7 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH &S PAVING INC 100.00
11/30/12 R 1661 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1395 KINGS COTTON CANDY STAND 35.00
11/30/12 R 1661 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1252 DIAMOND HOME IMPROVEMENT 100.00
/30/12 R 1661 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3408 KEVIN JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION 100.00
)/30/12 R 1661 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1064 GO GREEN MOBILE CLEAN 150.00
11/30/12 R 1661 5 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 38379 D GINGERICH CONCRETE 100.00
12/05/12 R 1665 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 17900 BOB BRYFOGLE - 2012 BUS. LICENSE 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 6958044 Bayhealth 2013 Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4658 Lester & Company 2013 Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 238 Ricky Quach 2013 Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2291 Puttin on the Ritz 2013 Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 5 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 3021 Assurance Media, LL2013 Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 30115 ENVIROTECH ENVIROMENTAL Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 7 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 18822 ACOUSTICAL C0., INC Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 8 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 108 TEN BEAR ENVIROMENTAL 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 9 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 71812 SATTERFIELD & RYAN 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 10 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 28740 PEDIATRIC ADOLESCENT 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 11 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2999 ATLANTIC REFRIDGERAT 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 12 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 77811 MEGEE PLUBMING 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 13 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2559 SUPERTIOR ELECTRICAL 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 14 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 15532 CLENDANIEL PLUMBING 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 15 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 34685 BOB WILLEY & SON 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 16 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 2771 PETTYJOHNS PARTS 13Business License 125.00
01/02/13 R 1683 18 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 3431 KEVIN JOHNSON CONSTR 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 19 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 18408 ELVIN SCHROCK 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 20 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 50261 SUNDREW PAITING 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 21 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2014 DELMARVA ENERGY SOLU 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 22 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 53327 ATLANTIC CONCRETE 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 23 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 3073 DR'S LAWN MAINTENANC 13Business License 100.00
--“1102/13 R 1683 24 cash Rcpt/accrued Rev Ck: 48093 ARROW SANITARY 13Business License 100.00
*\,.4/02/13 R 1683 25 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 10836 IRON WORKS 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 26 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 2351 ALEXANDERS LANDSCAP 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 27 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3629 CAPSTONE HOMES 13Business License 100.00



August 1, 2013

TOWN OF MILTON

Page No: 2

09:16 M Revenue Transaction Audit Trail
Account No Account Description Account Type
(_\ate Reference # Description Amount
s Customer Name Invoice Id Item Seq Service Id
3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Continued
01/02/13 R 1683 28 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1985 CLEAN ENERGY USA 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 29 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH CLASIC DECOR 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 30 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 710193 FIRESIDE HEARTH &HOME 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 31 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev Ck: 1048 JAMES COVERDALE 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 32 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3134 CAMENISCH CO. 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 33 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev Ck: 11182 DECA Corporation 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 34 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 7471 jeffrey robb 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 35 Cash Rept/accrued Rev Ck: 2980 TYNDALLS CONSTRUCTION 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 36 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1654 BTS FOUNDATION COATIN 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 37 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1599 OVERHEAD DOOR 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 38 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2402 DAVE'S PLUMBING 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 39 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 10415 MILFORD GUTTER GUYS 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 40 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 635 WRIGHTS LAWN 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 42 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3308 AUSTIN SMITH 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 43 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 6070 SHRI RAMA 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 44 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1046 MILTON GARAGE 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 45 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 808642 SCHWANS HOME SERVICE 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 46 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 23002 IRISH EYES 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 47 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 13909 DRY ZONE 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 48 cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 11030 THE GORDY INSURANCE 13Business License 100.00
01/02/13 R 1683 49 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 2171 MILTON COIN LAUNDRY 13Business License 100.00
1/03/13 R 1689 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 6592 ATLANTIS INDUSTRIES 150.00
J03/13 R 1689 2 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3371 ANTIQUES IN MILTON 150.00
1/03/13 R 1689 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3732678 FAMILY DOLLAR 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 5627 FISHER AUTO PARTS 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 5 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 30-001135130 WALGREENS 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 12184 HARRY CASWELL 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 7 Cash Rept/accrued Rev Ck: 4546 BEACON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 8 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3013 FARRELL ROOFING 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 9 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev ck: 123017 ENVIROMENTAL MATERTALS 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 10 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev ck: 27857 CREATIVE FLOORING CONTRACTORS 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 11 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 731 1ST STATE PAVING 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 12 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 18353 JOHN HIOTT 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 13 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev ck: CASH TILNEY MECHANICAL 125.00
01/03/13 R 1689 14 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev ck: 3091 CHINA WOK 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 15 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev ck: 2379 HBS 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 16 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1899 4 SHORE INC DBA DOMINOS 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 17 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1674 CONEHEADS 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 18 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 553 A WALK THRU TIME 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 19 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 238992 TRANSCARE CORPORATION 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 20 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2330 KMS INDUSTRIES, INC 50.00
01/03/13 R 1689 21 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev ck: 109797 DRYWALL ASSOCIATES LTD 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 22 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 4570 TROPICRAFT INC 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 23 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 11883 DAVE SMITHS EXTERMINATING 125.00
01/03/13 R 1689 24 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 13509 SHERMAN HEATING OILS 125.00
01/03/13 R 1689 25 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 22686 GEORGE SHERMAN CORP 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 26 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 5155 PRECISION LANDSCAPES 100.00
TM03/13 R 1689 27 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 18926 ONECALL SERVICES 125.00
&‘103/13 R 1689 28 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 12053 D.L. MARTIN & SONS 125.00
01/03/13 R 1689 29 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 84884 SPOSATO LANDSCAPE (0. 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 30 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 117435 PENINSULA OIL COMPANY 125.00



August 1, 2013 TOWN OF MILTON Page No: 3
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Account No Account Description Account Type
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3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Continued
01/03/13 R 1689 31 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 6630 DEL MAR LAND INC 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 32 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck; 8485 LOWELL SCOTT 125.00
01/03/13 R 1689 33 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 7065 T3 LANE CONSTRUCTION 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 34 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 28561 ITEA DEB SPRINGHAUS LANDSCAPE 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 35 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 79362 PRUDENTIAL GALO REALTORS 250.00
01/03/13 R 1689 36 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 46008 WALKER & LABERGE CO. INC 200.00
01/03/13 R 1689 37 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 13173 JTM WARRINGTON CONTRACTOR 100.00
01/03/13 R 1689 38 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1757 DELMARVA FOUNDATION COATINGS 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1332 Business License - Harold Marmon 50.00
01/09/13 R 1695 2 Cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 5875 Business License - CONSOLIDATED HOME IND 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 3 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3453 Business License - OLD AND NEW CONSTRUCT 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3907 Business License - MARY DAVIES 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 5 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: CASH Business License - 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 6 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev Ck: 1079 Business License - FIRST CHOICE GARAGE 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 7 Cash Rept/accrued Rev Ck: 1084 Business License - SUSSEX HOME SERVICE 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 8 cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 2391 Business License - PO BOYS CREOLE 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 9 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 4393 Business License - MILTONIAN 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 10 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1023 Business License - CHARTRACER 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 11 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 4962 Business License - TECTONICS 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 12 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck; 1947 Business License - DAVID P EILLIOTT CO 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 13 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 3270 Business License - BRIAN GUSTAFSON 100.00
/09/13 R 1695 14 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 2838 Business License - DEL-MAR CONSTRUCTIO 100.00
(01 Y09/13 R 1695 15 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7461 Business License - MDP PLUMBING 100.00
U1/09/13 R 1695 16 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 19174 Business License - MARVIL GLASS CO 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 17 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 11911 Business License - C&C DRYWALL 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 18 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 14136 Business License - ROAD SITE CONSTRUCTI 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 19 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 25635 Business License - BARTON'S LANDSCAPING 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 20 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 11996 Business License - ZANDO DESIGNS 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 21 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 17920 Business License - BOB BRYFOGLE & SON 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 22 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 27497 Business License - JERRY'S INC 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 23 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 71896 Business License - JW WALKER 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 24 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 50026 Business License - SCHELL BROTHERS 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 25 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 9843 Business License - WATTS BROTHERS 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 26 Cash Rcpt/accrued Rev ck: 12003 Business License - MIKES OVERHEAD DOORS 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 27 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 19554 Business License - SUSSEX TREE 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 28 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 27146 Business License - KC COMPANY 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 29 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 72329 Business License - ALARM ENGINEERING 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 30 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 100674589  Business License - SEARS HOME IMPROVEME 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 31 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 4851 Business License - EASTERN SHORE PORCH 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 32 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 5612 Business License - PAUL DAVIS RESTORAT 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 33 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 106494 Business License - BATH SAVER 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 34 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 14493 Business License - DAVID G HORSEY & SO 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 35 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 73116 Business License - ATLANTIC ALUMINUM 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 36 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6717 Business License - CLAK & SONS INC 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 37 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 19751 Business License - QUILLEN SIGNS 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 38 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 9489 Business License - AQUA TECH SPECIALTI 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 39 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6905 Business License - JB LANDSCAPING 100.00
21/09/13 R 1695 40 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 23420 Business License - GEORGE PLUMMER 100.00
b/09/13 R 1695 41 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 49134 Business License - TRI-STATE CARPET 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 42 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 8229 Business License - ENERGY SERVICES GRO 100.00
01/09/13 R 1695 43 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 27898858  Business License - UNION STREET SALON 125.00
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3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Continued
01/09/13 R 1695 44 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2025 Business License - I.M. INSTALLATION 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 45 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 5536 Business License - DAVID WARRINGTON 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 46 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2539 Business License - THE VILLAGE BEAUTY 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 47 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1694 Business License - MERCER AND SYDELL 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 48 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 33405 Business License - JOHN HYNES & ASSO 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 49 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 26356 Business License - RAYS & SONS 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 50 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 40420 Business License - ATLANTIC WELL DRI 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 51 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 33797 Business License - CUSTOM MECHANICAL 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 52 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 20237 Business License - CECO, INC 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 53 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 84061 Business License - METCALFE 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 54 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7087 Business License - ALLTEMP AIR 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 55 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1512 Business License - BNB PLUMBING 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 56 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 25483 Business License - ASA AIR SERVICES 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 57 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 44644 Business License - SCHAGRINGAS 125.00
01/09/13 R 1695 58 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 15723 Business License - RADIUS TCHNOLOGIE 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 59 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 63840 Business License - JF SOBIESKI MECHA 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 60 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 16033003  Business License - SPACECON LLC 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 61 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 30401 Business License - DEMARVA ROOFING 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 62 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 6136 Business License - & CAULKERS 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 63 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 32775 Business License - CONSOLIDATED MED 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 64 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 20101 Business License - RIDGE-VALLEY CON 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 65 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 47504 Business License - DOGFISH HEAD 200.00
J09/13 R 1695 66 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 30148 Business License - ADVANTECH 200.00
1/09/13 R 1695 67 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 65624 Business License - QUANTUM CONTROL 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 68 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7005 Business License - COUNTY INSULATI 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 69 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 21621 Business License - LUGHTHOUSE CONS 200.00
01/09/13 R 1695 70 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 49200 BUSINESS LICENSE - JACK LINGO 250.00
01/09/13 R 1695 71 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1377410 BUSINESS LICENSE - LONG & FOSTER 250.00
01/09/13 R 1695 108 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3207 BUSINESS LICENSE - JAIL HOUSE ANTIQUES 100.00
01/10/13 R 1718 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: TXFR BUSINESS LICENSE - LOBLOLLY 125.00
01/15/13 ¢ 1089 34 Pay Check: 19630 po: 13-00450 1 V. HULLCOTT HULL COTTAGE BED & BREAKFAST 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3850 BUSINESS LICENSE - DONALD CHURCHILL 50.00
01/17/13 R 1698 2 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH BUSINESS LICENSE - HECK MASONRY 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 3 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH BUSINESS LICENSE ~ E&H MASONRY 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3343 BUSINESS LICENSE - MCMILLAN CONSTRUCTION 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 5 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 31416 BUSINESS LICENSE - RSC LANDSCAPING 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4359 BUSINESS LICENSE - BET ORR 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 7 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 8883 BUSINESS LICENSE - DIRT WORKS 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 8 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 74729 BUSINESS LICENSE - CAVAN CONSTRUCTION 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 9 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 31167 BUSINESS LICENSE - WILLIS CONCRETE CONST 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 10 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 63948 BUSINESS LICENSE - BEAR INDUSTRIES 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 11 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 38528 BUSINESS LICENSE - D. GINGERICH CONCRETE 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 12 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 11955 BUSINESS LICENSE - ADT 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 13 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 17364 BUSINESS LICENSE - DE VILBISS LANDSCAPE 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 14 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3687 BUSINESS LICENSE - LEE ANN WILKINSON 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 15 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 4717 BUSINESS LICENSE - RAY'S MOWER SERVICE 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 16 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 142108 BUSINESS LICENSE - CAROLINA CARPORTS 100.00
17/13 R 1698 17 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 13695 BUSINESS LICENSE - TUFF WRAP INSTALLATIO 100.00
Q_,i/17/13 R 1698 18 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 34454 BUSINESS LICENSE - AMERICAN VENDING CORP 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 19 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2748 BUSINESS LICENSE - SEAFORD SUBWAY INC 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 20 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 15964 BUSINESS LICENSE - ACCURATE 100.00
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3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Continued
01/17/13 R 1698 21 cash Rcpt/accrued Rev Ck: 2491 BUSINESS LICENSE - GARCIA CARPET 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 22 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 37254 BUSINESS LICENSE - SIEFRIED MACHINE & SU 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 23 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1428 BUSINESS LICENSE - MIR CONSTRUCTION 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 24 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 51181 BUSINESS LICENSE - COUNTY BANK 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 25 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 598844 BUSINESS LICENSE - VECTOR SECURITY 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 26 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 219138 BUSINESS LICENSE - KEWAUNEE SCIENTIFIC 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 27 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 466157 BUSINESS LICENSE - THD AT HOME SERVICES 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 28 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3564438 BUSINESS LICENSE - TYCO 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 29 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 8920 BUSINESS LICENSE - COMSTOCKS CUSTOM CAB 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 30 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 30149 BUSINESS LICENSE - KB COLDIRON INC 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 31 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2885 BUSINESS LICENSE - BRUCE GREENE 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 32 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1095736 BUSINESS LICENSE - BUILDER SERVICES GRO 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 33 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 106681 BUSINESS LICENSE - JAMESTOWN 100.00
01/17/13 R 1698 34 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1517 BUSINESS LICENSE - KOB LLC 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 35 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2701 BUSINESS LICENSE - SALON MILTON 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 36 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 769 BUSINESS LICENSE - PAISLEY MOON 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 37 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7986 BUSINESS LICENSE - B WALLS & SON INC 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 38 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 29794 BUSINESS LICENSE - ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIAT 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 39 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 36065 BUSINESS LICENSE - WILSON BAKER 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 40 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 33871 BUSINESS LICENSE - TC ELECTRIC 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 41 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 27703 BUSINESS LICENSE - NATIONAL HVAC SERVIC 125.00
/17/13 R 1698 42 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 37945 BUSINESS LICENSE - ARCTIC HEATING & AIR 125.00
(Eyum R 1698 43 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 12851 BUSINESS LICENSE - BERRY-SHORT FUNERAL 125.00
/17/13 R 1698 44 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 98051 BUSINESS LICENSE - SERVICE ENERGY LLC 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 45 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 41899 BUSINESS LICENSE - POORES PROPANE 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 46 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 52886 BUSINESS LICENSE - REED TRUCKING 125.00
01/17/13 R 1698 47 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 11005 BUSINESS LICENSE - BEST HARDWARE 150.00
01/17/13 R 1698 48 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 63166 BUSINESS LICENSE - ASH METALS 200.00
01/17/13 R 1698 49 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 126112 BUSINESS LICENSE - NICKLE ELECTRICAL CO 200.00
01/17/13 R 1698 50 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 102828 BUSINESS LICENSE - RALPH DEGLI 0BIZZI 200.00
01/17/13 R 1698 51 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 166443 BUSINESS LICENSE - M DAVIS 200.00
01/17/13 R 1698 52 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 105363 BUSINESS LICENSE ~ DELAWARE ELEVATOR 200.00
01/17/13 R 1698 53 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 6623 BUSINESS LICENSE - BUILDING CONCEPTS OF 200.00
01/17/13 R 1698 54 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 34567 BUSINESS LICENSE - DF QUILLEN & SONS 200.00
01/17/13 R 1698 55 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 6479 BUSINESS LICENSE - RIALE REALTY 250.00
01/17/13 R 1698 56 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 8079 BUSINESS LICENSE - COLDWELL BANKER 250.00
01/31/13 R 1705 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 209822217  BUSINESS LICENSE - COMCAST 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4244935 BUSINESS LICENSE - DOLLAR GENERAL 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2127 BUSINESS LICENSE - BEACH TO BAY REAL EST 250.00
01/31/13 R 1705 4 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 8024 BUSINESS LICENSE -~ DEANGELIS ASSOCIATES 125.00
01/31/13 R 1705 5 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 421 BUSINESS LICENSE - ABODES, LLC 125.00
01/31/13R 1705 6 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 11751 BUSINESS LICENSE - RANDYS TREE SERVICE 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 7 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 10474 BUSINESS LICENSE - CHARLES KLEIN & SONS 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 8 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 9693 BUSINESS LICENSE - CLEAN DELAWARE 125.00
01/31/13 R 1705 9 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 9832 BUSINESS LICENSE - FASTTRAK 200.00
01/31/13 R 1705 10 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 25685 BUSINESS LICENSE - LAWNS UNLIMITED LTD 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 11 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1757 BUSINESS LICENSE - BARRYS GRASS CUTTING 100.00
™/31/13 R 1705 12 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH BUSINESS LICENSE - AVAMER ROOFING 100.00
_4f31/13 R 1705 13 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 29725 BUSINESS LICENSE - ARA CONSTRUCTION 200.00
01/31/13 R 1705 14 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 40219 BUSINESS LICENSE - LOCKWOOD DESIGN 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 15 Ccash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 29417 BUSINESS LICENSE - GO-GLASS CORP 100.00



August 1, 2013 TOWN OF MILTON Page No: 6
09:16 am Revenue Transaction Audit Trail
Account No Account Description Account Type
(’\Bate Reference # Description Amount
: Customer Name Invoice Id Item Seq Service Id
3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Continued
01/31/13 R 1705 16 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1567 BUSINESS LICENSE - DREAM QUEST 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 17 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 20467 BUSINESS LICENSE - HOT SPRINGS ENTERPRIS 100.00
01/31/13R 1705 18 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 15681 BUSINESS LICENSE - KINGS HOMEMADE ICE 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 19 cash Rept/accrued Rev Ck: 7714 BUSINESS LICENSE - ASTEC ENVIROMENTAL 125.00
01/31/13 R 1705 20 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 9150 BUSINESS LICENSE - WINDOW WORLD OF DEL 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 21 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1122 BUSINESS LICENSE - RHI INC 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 22 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6462 BUSINESS LICENSE - RONALD DANIEL 50.00
01/31/13 R 1705 23 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 215 BUSINESS LICENSE - FERNANDEZ THERAPEUTI 125.00
01/31/13 R 1705 24 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 10015947 BUSINESS LICENSE - L&L CARPET DISCOUNT 100.00
01/31/13R 1705 25 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 65974 BUSINESS LICENSE - DANELLA LINE SERVIC 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 26 Ccash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 226290 BUSINESS LICENSE - ANTHONY SYLVAN POOLS 100.00
01/31/13 R 1705 27 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1273 BUSINESS LICENSE - MILTON CHIROPRACTIC 125.00
01/31/13 R 1705 28 Ccash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 72606 BUSINESS LICENSE - ROGERS SIGN CO 100.00
01/31/13R 1705 29 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 40990 BUSINESS LICENSE - ARCHER EXTERIORS 100.00
01/31/13R 1707 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 60065 BUSINESS LICENSE - TIDEWATER P/T 125.00
01/31/13R 1708 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6392 BUSINESS LICNESE - SOUTHLAND INSULATOR 200.00
01/31/13R 1708 2 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 34620 BUSINESS LICNESE - DF QUILLEN 100.00
01/31/13R 1708 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 47754 BUSINESS LICNESE - MANN & SONS 250.00
02/11/13 R 1715 10 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 34610 RENTAL LICENSE - COMCAST 100.00
02/11/13 R 1715 11 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 16277 BUSINESS LICENSE - RW RADISH 100.00
02/11/13 R 1715 12 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1095 BUSINESS LICENSE - MACLAREN 100.00
2/11/13R 1715 13 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 8216 BUSINESS LICENSE - CLEAN SWEEP 100.00
(i‘/ll/n R 1715 14 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 88274 BUSINESS LICENSE - GABLE SIGNS 100.00
/IL/I3R 1735 15 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1503 BUSINE LICENSE - COMPAS POINT ASSOCIATES 125.00
02/11/13 R 1715 16 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 10004 BUSINESS LICENSE - PRA DELVAL 125.00
02/11/13 R 1715 17 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 10908 BUSINES LICENSE - LLOYD SAUNDERS ROOFING 100.00
02/11/13 R 1715 18 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 20698491172 BUSINESS LICENSE -~ MATHESON - TRI-GAS 125.00
02/11/13 R 1715 19 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 119538 BUSINESS LICENSE - QUALITY STONE VENEER 100.00
02/11/13R 1715 20 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH BUSINESS LICENSE - MOISES GARCIA 100.00
02/11/13 R 1715 21 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 21667 BUSINESS LICENSE - WRIGHT PARKER 100.00
02/15/13R 1723 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6690 BUSINESS LICENSE - DOLORES DESMOND 50.00
02/15/13 R 1723 2 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1127 BUSINESS LICENSE - SAVANNAH ELECTRIC 100.00
02/15/13 R 1723 3 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 7969 BUSINESS LICENSE - DAYCARE BY SHELL 125.00
02/15/13R 1723 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 7970 BUSINESS LICENSE - DAYCARE BY SHELL 100.00
02/15/13 R 1723 5 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 7971 BUSINESS LICENSE - DAYCARE BY SHELL 125.00
02/15/13R 1723 7 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CAS BUSINESS LICENSE - R&D SERVICES 100.00
02/19/13 ¢ 1106 27 Ppay Check: 19730 Po: 13- 00625 1 Vn: WILKINSO LEEANN WILKINSON 50.00
02/19/13 R 1725 9 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 35254 BUSINESS LICENSE - WBOC 125.00
02/19/13R 1725 10 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 4957 BUSINESS LICENSE - DR. PAUL E HOWARD 125.00
02/19/13 R 1725 11 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 13950 BUSINESS LICENSE - SERVICE TODAY 125.00
02/19/13 R 1725 12 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 10850558 BUSINESS LICENSE - WASTE MANAGEMENT 100.00
02/19/13 R 1725 13 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 42461 BUSINESS LICENSE - COUNTER INTELLIGENCE 100.00
02/19/13 R 1725 14 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 732 BUSINESS LICENSE - ASHBY DEVELOPMENT 100.00
02/19/13R 1725 15 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 13469 BUSINESS LICENSE - MILLMANS APPLIANCES 100.00
02/22/13R 1732 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 732 ASHBY DEVELOPMENT - RETURNED CK BUS LIC 100.00-
02/25/13R 1726 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 83959 BUSINESS LICENSE - DENISON LANDSCAPING 100.00
02/25/13 R 1726 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 9415 BUSINESS LICENSE - TR ROOFING 100.00
AM5/13R 1726 3 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 12144 BUSINESS LICENSE - AFTER HOURS HEATING 100.00
S/3R 1726 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 7271 BUSINESS LICENSE - PILOTTOWN BUILDERS 100.00
02/25/13R 1726 5 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 9030 BUSINESS LICENSE - COLE DIAMOND FLOORING 100.00
02/25/13R 1726 6 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 578670 BUSINESS LICENSE - WINDSTREAM CORPORATIO 100.00



August 1, 2013 TOWN OF MILTON Page No: 7
09:16 AM Revenue Transaction Audit Trail
Account No Account Description Account Type
(—“Jate Reference # Description Amount
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3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Continued
03/01/13 R 1727 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 18947 BUSINESS LICENSE - REGIONAL BUILDERS 200.00
03/01/13 R 1727 4 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 20002 BUSINESS LICENSE - SUNNYFIELD CONTRACTOR 200.00
03/01/13 R 1727 5 Cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 67800 BUSINESS LICENSE - GOODWILL 100.00
03/01/13 R 1727 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 30610 BUSINESS LICENSE - CMI ELECTRIC 200.00
03/01/13 R 1727 7 Cash Rept/accrued Rev ck; 6965004 BUSINESS LICENSE - BAYHEALTH 125.00
03/14/13 R 1728 5 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4066 BUSINESS LICENSE - ABRC CONTRACTING LLC 100.00
03/14/13R 1728 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 5025 BUSINESS LICENSE - NELSONS CONSTRUCTION 100.00
03/14/13 R 1728 7 cCash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 1280 BUSINESS LICENSE - EVELYN LEWIS 100.00
03/14/13R 1728 8 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 23219 BUSINESS LICENSE - ERCO CEILINGS 100.00
03/14/13 R 1733 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 732 BUS. LIC. - ASBY DEVELOPMENT RSBMT NSF 100.00
04/10/13 R 1741 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1279 BUSINESS LICENSE - CLARKS LAWN CARE 100.00
04/10/13 8 1741 2 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2850 BUSINESS LICENSE ~ ALLEN & MARSHALL AUCT 100.00
04/10/13 R 1741 3 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 23376 BUSINESS LICENSE - JKB BUILDERS 100.00
04/10/13R 1741 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 11635 BUSINESS LICENSE - JOSEPH T RICHARDSON 200.00
04/10/13R 1741 7 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 16591 BUSINESS LICENSE - MCCABES MECHANICAL 200.00
04/10/13R 1741 8 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2655 BUSINESS LICENSE - THE GOVENORS B&S 50.00
04/10/13R 1741 9 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 7316 BUSINESS LICENSE - AMERICAN HARDSCAPES 100.00
04/10/13 R 1741 11 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH BUSINESS LICENSE - ANGELO GRIFFIN 100.00
04/10/13 R 1741 13 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 214088 BUSINESS LICENSE - LIFETIME MASONRY 100.00
04/10/13 R 1741 15 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 2438 BUSINESS LICENSE - KODIAK CONSTRUCTION 100.00
04/10/13R 1742 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1169 BUSINESS LICENSE -~ BAILY CONTRACTING 100.00
4/12/13 R 1744 6 Cash Rept/accrued Rev Ck: 4884 BUSINESS LICENSE - NANTICOKE FENCE 100.00
C: Y12/13R 1744 7 Ccash Rept/accrued Rev Ck: 1308 BUSINESS LICENSE - THE FIFTH FUEL LLC 100.00
4/19/13 R 1757 2 Cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 5008 BUSINESS LICENSE - ADIRONDACK GROUP LLC 100.00
04/19/13R 1757 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2674 BUSINESS LICENSE - SHORE PROPERTY MAINTE 100.00
04/24/13R 1759 1 Ccash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3747 BUSINESS LICENSE ~ ARCTEC AIR 125.00
04/24/13 R 1759 2 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 19098 BUSINESS LICENSE - DGM, INC 100.00
05/02/13 R 1760 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 291963 BUSINESS LICENSE - BEEBEE MEDICAL CTR 125.00
05/02/13 R 1760 2 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6200 BUSINESS LICENSE - JGM ASSOCIATES 100.00
05/02/13R 1760 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7018 BUSINESS LICENSE - HENRY BARLOW 50.00
05/02/13 R 1760 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 45992 BUSINESS LICENSE - HICKMAN OVERHEAD DOOR 100.00
05/02/13R 1760 5 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 174383 BUSINESS LICENSE - MASCO CABINETRY 100.00
05/02/13 R 1760 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 48955 BUSINESS LICENSE ~ DOGFISH HEAD 100.00
05/02/13 R 1760 7 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4368 BUSINESS LICENSE - DOUBLE A PAINTING & R 100.00
05/10/13R 1762 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 2219 BUSINESS LICENSE - WILSON CONTRACTING 100.00
05/23/13 R 1773 10 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1828 BUSINESS LICENSE - CME CONSTRUCTION 100.00
05/23/13 R 1773 11 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4165 BUSINESS LICENSE - GENERAL REFRIGERATION 200.00
05/30/13 R 1777 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 5613 BUSINESS LICENSE - FLEXERA 100.00
05/30/13 R 1777 2 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 32169 BUSINESS LICENSE - SWAIN EXCAVATION 100.00
05/30/13 R 1777 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2484 BUSINESS LICENSE - AIR SOLUTIONS 100.00
06/04/13 R 1778 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH BUSINESS LICENSE - JAMES JOHNSON CONSTRU 100.00
06/06/13 R 1779 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 3144 BUSINESS LICENSE - F&N VAZQUEZ CONCRETE 100.00
06/12/13 R 1780 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 2074 BUSINESS LICENSE - GOODFELLAS 100.00
06/27/13 R 1791 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 7301 Business License 100.00
06/27/13 R 1791 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 09473 Business License 250.00
06/27/13 R 1791 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 01485614  Business License 125.00
06/27/13 R 1792 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: CASH Business License 100.00
02/13R 1794 2 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 592 THE VINTAGE CAFE BUS. LIC RENEWAL 100.00
Q,JOQ/B R 1796 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 17384 BUSINESS LICENSE 100.00
07/09/13 R 1796 7 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1260 BUSINESS LICENSE 100.00
07/10/13 R 1797 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1854 FIRST STATE DISPOSAL BUSINESS LICENSE 100.00



C gar To Date Totals reflect totals for the Accounts Printed Only.
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Account No Account Description Account Type
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3-01-03-650-4605 Business License Receipts Continued
07/11/13 R 1799 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 28032 EASTERN HOME IMPROVEMENT BUSINESS LIC 100.00
07/16/13 R 1800 1 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1009 Business License 100.00
07/16/13 R 1800 2 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 43691 Business License 100.00
07/29/13 R 1813 4 cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 1647 Business License - Phillips Signs 200.00
07/29/13 R 1813 5 Cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 1229 Business License - Tecta America East, L 200.00
Previous Anticipated Previous Revenue Current Anticipated YD Revenue  Period Revenue Excess/Deficit
43,000.00 51,840.00 45,000.00 42,460.00 42,460.00 2,540.00-
Previous Cancel Previous Cash YD Cancel YD Cash period Cash
0.00 51,840.00 0.00 42,460.00 42,460.00
Transaction Count Period Amount Ytd Amount
Accrued Revenue: 357 42,610.00 42,610.00
Cash Receipts: 357 42,610.00 42,610.00
Pay Check: 2 150.00 150.00
Period Revenue Total: 42,460.00 *vear to Date Revenue Total: 42,460.00
period Cash Total: 42,460.00 *Year to Date Cash Total: 42,460.00
AR Balance: 0.00
write-off: 0.00




August 1, 2013

TOWN OF MILTON

Page No: §

09:14 am Revenue Transaction Audit Trail
Account No Account Description Account Type
(‘wDate Reference # Description Amount
¢/ Customer Name Invoice Id Item Seq Service Id
3-01-03-650-4604 Rental License Receipts Continued
07/02/13 R 1794 3 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1362 LINDA ETCHMILLER 3 RENTALS - 610 FEDERAL 450.00
07/09/13 R 1796 3 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 113 RENTAL LICENSE 100.00
07/09/13R 1796 4 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 114 RENTAL LICENSE 50.00
07/09/13R 1796 5 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: CASH RENTAL LICENSE 150.00
07/10/13 R 1797 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6421 G. LAWRENCE ADAMS RENTAL LICENSE 150.00
07/10/13 R 1797 2 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6421 G. LAWRENCE ADAMS RENTAL LICENSE 150.00
07/23/13 R 1810 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Rental License - Yvonne Roman 150.00
Previous Anticipated Previous Revenue  Current Anticipated YTD Revenue  Period Revenue Excess/Deficit
36,000.00 42,350.00 61,000.00 62,800.00 62,800.00 1,800.00
Previous Cancel Previous Cash YTD Cancel YTD Cash Period Cash
0.00 42,350.00 0.00 62,800.00 62,800.00
Transaction Count Period Amount Ytd Amount
Accrued Revenue: 208 62,800.00 62,800.00
Cash Receipts: 208 62,800.00 62,800.00

Period Revenue Total:
Period Cash Total:

62,800.00 *Year to Date Revenue Total: 62,800.00

62,800.00 *Year t

o Date Cash Total: 62,800.00
AR Balance: 0.00
write-off: 0.00

Cw\fr'ear To Date Totals reflect totals for the Accounts Printed oOnly.




August 1, 2013
09:14 M

TOWN OF MILTON
Revenue Transaction Audit Trail

Page No: 1

Range of Accounts: 3-01-03-650-4604

to 3-01-03-650-4604

(udes Accounts with Zero Activity in Current Period: No

-

Print Add/Changes: No

Current Period: 10/01/12 to 07/31/13
Year To Date As Of: 07/31/13

Account No

Account Description

Date  Reference # Description

Customer Name

Account Type

Invoice Id Item Seq Service Id

Amount

3-01-03-650-4604
10/12/12 R 1623
11/05/12 R 1646
11/05/12 R 1646
12/31/12 R 1682
12/31/12 R 1682
LAy R 168
12/31/12 R 1682
LAY R 1682
12/31/12 R 1682
12/31/12 R 1682
RA3YyR R 1682
12/31/12 R 1682
LAY R 1682
12/31/12 R 1682
12/31/12r 1682
2/31/12r 1682
2/31/12 R 1682
1/31/12 R 1682

12/31/12 R 1682
/31/12 R 1682
/31/12 R 1682

/312 R 1682
»3Y1 R 1682
12/31/12r 1682
12/31/12r 1682
12/31/12 R 1682
13112 1682
3y R 1682
12/31/12R 1682
/312 R 1682
12/31/12 R 1682
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
1/03/13 R 1689
<1/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689
01/03/13 R 1689

Rental License Receipts
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Recpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Recpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Recpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck:
Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck:

CASH
39821321
3695
5507
6159
2843
148
2126
1250
4757
3288
1750
132
1240
1241
1706
1705
135
3987

4957
7798
1044
1170
6623
1216
1570
1139
1138
1546

Cash Basis/anticipated

DEAN SHERMAN RENTAL LIC. 223E BRYPORT BU

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK

JOHN CHOMYN

Robert Sammons - Rental License

G. Lawrence Adams - Rental License
Severino Mendoza - Rental License
Richard Cannon - Rental License

Dr. Jeri Berc & Dr. Roni- Rental License

S. bernard Ableman - Rental License
willie Alexander - Rental License

parnells Development - Rental License

Big Link - Rental License
Patricia Grill - Rental License
Mary Burke - Rental License
Mary Burke - Rental License
Mary Gallagher - Rental License
Mary Gallagher - Rental License
James Brown - Rental License
Norman Lester - Rental License
Bruce Richards - Rental License
Bruce Richards - Rental License
Vvicki Friend - Rental License
Frances Hershour - Rental License
Anne Kaylor - Rental License
Robert England - Rental License
Suzanne Perry - Rental License
william Fisher - Rental License
Kosta Tsoukalas - Rental License
3. Ehrlich Realty - Rental License
3. Ehrlich Realty - Rental License
Irish Eyes - Rental License
WILLIAM B BRIERLY

BARBARA WHISMAN

MARY MAKI

ST JOHN THE BAPTIST

VICKI SAMMONS

PERAL MAE ARGO

C MICHAEL MOYER

STANLEY TUCKER

LESTER RADKE

LAUREN BRUECKNER

ED STAUFFER

PAUL CAMENISCH

CLIPPER SQUARE

JENNIFER SHADE

LEWES LANDMARKS

LEWES LANDMARKS

JANE MURRAY-COLLINS

150.00
100.00
100.00
1,950.00
1,050.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
1,050.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
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3-01-03-650-4604 Rental License Receipts Continued
01/03/13 R 1689 56 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1298 SHELEIGH PARZIALE 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 57 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4075 CLEMENTS LEGATES 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 58 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2705 CEDAR BEACH ENTERPRISES 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 59 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2013 PATRICK BETTS 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 60 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1761 CHRISTINE SUTHERLAND 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 61 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4693 THEODORE KARROW 150.00
01/03/13 R 1689 62 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1545 JANE MURRAY-COLLINS 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 73 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 5635 RENTAL LICENSE - DEAN SHERMAN 1,950.00
01/09/13 R 1695 74 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1022 RENTAL LICENSE - SPOSATO INVESTMENTS 300.00
01/09/13 R 1695 75 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2882 RENTAL LICENSE - BRUCE GREENE 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 76 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 6182 RENTAL LICENSE - DEBORAH BRENEMAN 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 77 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 8070 RENTAL LICENSE - MORRIS WATSON 600.00
01/09/13 R 1695 78 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1261 RENTAL LICENSE - DONALD FISHER 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 79 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2858 RENTAL LICENSE - GAY LIGHT 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 80 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4426 RENTAL LICENSE - MARIA EDGERTON 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 81 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2115 RENTAL LICENSE - TINA DOMBROSKI 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 82 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3993 RENTAL LICENSE - SYLVIA LANGE 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 83 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7035 RENTAL LICENSE - HALL REED 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 84 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 865 RENTAL LICENSE - SALLY KOMOR 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 85 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1667 RENTAL LICENSE - LORRAINE SAINTS 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 86 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2050 RENTAL LICENSE - ANGELA GRIFFITHS 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 87 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1918 RENTAL LICENSE - STANLEY LEE 150.00

C;}/OWB R 1695 88 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1098 RENTAL LICENSE -~ JAMES ASSURTIAN 150.00

/09/13 R 1695 89 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 27939779  RENTAL LICENSE - KATIE HILLER 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 90 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4395 RENTAL LICENSE - JOHN BARTON 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 91 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1794 RENTAL LICENSE - WILLIAM APICELLA 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 92 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 7250-7249  RENTAL LICENSE - AYSAR BARBARI 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 93 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4096 RENTAL LICENSE - BRIAN MCLARNON 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 94 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1371 RENTAL LICENSE - JOSEPH PANZARELLA 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 95 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 8040 RENTAL LICENSE - SHELDON SAINTS 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 96 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1425 RENTAL LICENSE - RICHARD TIKIOB 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 97 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2684 RENTAL LICENSE - COLLINS RICKARDS 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 98 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1727 RENTAL LICENSE - JILL ANDERSON 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 99 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2000 RENTAL LICENSE - DIANE SALVATORE 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 100 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 8432 RENTAL LICENSE - JOHN MILLER 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 101 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1031 RENTAL LICENSE - SALTWOOD ASSOCIATE 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 102 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 25147 RENTAL LICENSE - OM SHIV GROCERIES 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 103 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 81281 RENTAL LICENSE - WYOMING MILLWORK 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 104 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7914 RENTAL LICENSE - JAM-MAR ENTERPRISE 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 105 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 40709152  RENTAL LICENSE - ANDREW FARBER 150.00
01/09/13 R 1695 106 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1254 RENTAL LICENSE - J& OPTICS 150.00
01/10/13 R 1718 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: TXFR RENTAL LICENSE - LOBLOLLY 150.00
01/17/13R 1699 1 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 3978 RENTAL LICENSE - MILTON LANDING LP 7,200.00
01/17/13 R 1699 2 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1107 RENTAL LICENSE - SUNRISE REAL ESTATE 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 3 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 278 RENTAL LICENSE - LINETTE FISHER 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1872 RENTAL LICENSE - DEVIN SCOTT 150.00
01/17/13R 1699 5 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1546 RENTAL LICENSE - EDWARD ZAKO 150.00
A1/17/13 R 1699 6 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 179 RENTAL LICENSE - CATHY BATSON 150.00

&A/l?/l?. R 1699 7 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3745 RENTAL LICENSE - THOMAS HESS 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 8 Cash Recpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4829 RENTAL LICENSE - STEFAN LOPATKIEWICZ 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 9 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2672 RENTAL LICENSE - MYRON BURTON 150.00
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01/17/13 R 1699 10 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 7160 RENTAL LICENSE - CC CAMPBELL 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 11 cCash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1134 RENTAL LICENSE - JAMES CLOCUM 300.00
01/17/13 R 1699 12 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 7929 RENTAL LICENSE - JAM-MAR ENTERPRISES 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 13 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3822 RENTAL LICENSE - VENETIA PHOTINAKIS 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 14 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1349 RENTAL LICENSE - NAK LLC 150.00
01/17/13R 1699 15 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1342 RENTAL LICENSE - HOLLY HOUSE LLC 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 16 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 5338 RENTAL LICENSE - JOHN SCHROEDER 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 17 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 843 RENTAL LICENSE - DEENE PERS 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 18 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2455 RENTAL LICENSE - MARJORIE MAYOR 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 19 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 31216 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 20 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 31215 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 21 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 31214 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 22 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 31224 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 23 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 31227 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13R 1699 24 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 31223 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 25 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 31222 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 26 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 31221 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 27 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 31226 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 28 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 31225 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 29 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 31229 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13R 1699 30 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 31228 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 31 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 10159 RENTAL LICENSE - HH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 7,200.00
C:‘;ylms R 1699 32 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 9562 RENTAL LICENSE - CHARLOTTE ERB 150.00
/17/13 R 1699 33 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 528 RENTAL LICENSE - DON STANLEY REALTOR 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 34 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1192 RENTAL LICENSE - FUTCHER INVESTMENTS LLC 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 35 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 533 RENTAL LICENSE - EMMERT & GESSLER LLC 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 36 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 5766 RENTAL LICENSE - THOMAS SHUTE 450.00
01/17/13 R 1699 37 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1091 RENTAL LICENSE - WILLIAM SCHAB 300.00
01/17/13 R 1699 38 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 152 RENTAL LICENSE - HOLLY LIN HUDSON 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 39 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2436 RENTAL LICENSE - MARCELLE DUPRAW 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 40 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 560 RENTAL LICENSE - ROCKSWITCH PROPERTIES 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 41 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2589 RENTAL LICENSE - REK HOSMANE LP 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 42 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1094 RENTAL LICENSE - TABITHA GOLT 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 43 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 108 RENTAL LICENSE - JEFFREY MAHLE 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 44 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 3726 RENTAL LICENSE - JOHN CHOMYN 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 45 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 219 RENTAL LICENSE - JAMES KEENER 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 46 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2591 RENTAL LICENSE - KATHLEEN JOHNSON 150.00
01/17/13 R 1699 47 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1668 RENTAL LICENSE - BONNIE WARD 300.00
01/17/13 R 1699 48 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 10175 RENTAL LICENSE - FRANK CARTER 600.00
01/17/13 R 1699 49 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 4843 RENTAL LICENSE - PARK ROYAL APARTMENTS 4,800.00
01/17/13 R 1699 50 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 2533 RENTAL LICENSE - MICHELA COFFARO 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 30 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 4592 RENTAL LICENS - JANNE AYOUB 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 31 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 1849 RENTAL LICENS - WILBUR DEAKINS III 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 32 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3979 RENTAL LICENS - CARNELIA FERRARA 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 33 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1575 RENTAL LICENS - KENNETH WEINER 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 34 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1780 RENTAL LICENS - IRA KALBROSKY 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 35 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 4497 RENTAL LICENS - RM INGRAM 150.00
«™MA31/13R 1705 36 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 660 RENTAL LICENS - LEA HOWARD 300.00
&'/31/13 R 1705 37 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 2628 RENTAL LICENS - EDWARD HARRIS 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 38 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 375 RENTAL LICENS - CHERYL FLEISHER 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 39 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 26130235 RENTAL LICENS - JAMES SCHOTT 150.00
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01/31/13 R 1705 40 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1123 RENTAL LICENS - RHI INC 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 41 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 2782 RENTAL LICENS - LORI MILLER 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 42 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1908 RENTAL LICENS - TAUB ENTERPRISES 600.00
01/31/13 R 1705 43 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 3021 RENTAL LICENS - HERITAE RENTALS 300.00
01/31/13R 1705 44 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 841 RENTAL LICENS - BLAKE HERSHELMAN 150.00
01/31/13 R 1705 45 Ccash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2723 RENTAL LICENS - KOSTA TSOUKALAS 300.00
01/31/13 R 1705 46 Ccash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1578 RENTAL LICENS - KC AMERICA 450.00
01/31/13 R 1705 47 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 361 RENTAL LICENS - E JUNE MARTIN 300.00
01/31/13R 1705 48 cash Rept/accrued Rev Ck: 1306 RENTAL LICENS - TKLL LLC 450.00
01/31/13 R 1708 4 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 389 RENTAL LICENSE - AMBER BERGER 150.00
02/11/13R 1715 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 1493 RENTAL LICENSE - CHARLES SMITH IR 150.00
02/11/13 R 1715 2 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3834 RENTAL LICENSE - HENRY ROSENBERG 150.00
02/11/13 R 1715 3 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 676 RENTAL LICENSE - TRUITT JEFFERSON 600.00
02/11/13 R 1715 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1285 RENTAL LICENSE - POINT PROPERTIES LLC 300.00
02/11/13 R 1715 5 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3279 RENTAL LICENSE - JOYCE STELLAR 150.00
02/11/13 R 1715 6 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 2326 RENTAL LICENSE - HENRY SCHOTT 150.00
02/11/13 R 1715 7 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 12350 RENTAL LICENSE - LARRY FIFER ATTORNEY 150.00
02/11/13R 1715 8 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 5747 RENTAL LICENSE - JAMES SPELLMAN 150.00
0/11/13R 1715 9 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 5748 RENTAL LICENSE - JAMES SPELLMAN 150.00
0/11/13 R 1715 24 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 4186 RENTAL LICENSE - TERENCE DONNELLY 150.00
02/15/13R 1723 6 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1151 RENTAL LICENSE - BRITTINGHAM ENTERPRISE 50.00
02/19/13 R 1725 4 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1922 RENTAL LICENSE - ELLEN PASSMAN 150.00
Q/19/13 R 1725 5 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 587 RENTAL LICENSE - MARY EDNA BEST 150.00
/19/13R 1725 6 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 2297530164  RENTAL LICENSE - MULBERRY STREET PROPERT 150.00
02/19/13 R 1725 7 cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 1615 RENTAL LICENSE - ANDREW MEDDICK 150.00
02/25/13R 1726 7 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6993 RENTAL LICENSE - MICHAEL STETTO 150.00
02/25/13R 1726 8 Ccash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 4357 RENTAL LICENSE - CURTIS MCDONALD 150.00
03/01/13 R 1727 8 Ccash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: CASH RENTAL LICENSE - HATALA 150.00
03/14/13R 1728 1 cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 1528 RENTAL LICENSE - JAMES WELU 150.00
03/14/13 R 1728 2 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1692 RENTAL LICENSE - WES FRUEHAUF 150.00
03/14/13 R 1728 3 cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 1073 RENTAL LICENSE - MATTHEW VALENTINE 150.00
03/14/13R 1728 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev Ck: 315 RENTAL LICENSE - TRAVIS ECKELBERG 150.00
04/10/13 R 1741 4 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 5576 RENTAL LICENSE - LEAM BETTS 450.00
04/10/13 R 1741 5 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 496 RENTAL LICENSE - MD KFRAFF 150.00
04/10/13 R 1741 10 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1306 RENTAL LICENSE - RHONDA CRENSHAW 150.00
04/10/13 R 1741 12 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1107 RENTAL LICENSE - LYNN ROGERS 900.00
04/10/13 R 1741 14 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6296 RENTAL LICENSE - G LAWRENCE ADAMS 750.00
04/11/13 R 1743 1 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1177874118  RENTAL LICENSE - WENDY PEASE - WLP 150.00
04/19/13 R 1757 4 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev ck: 724 RENTAL LICENSE - CHARLES RUGGIERO 150.00
05/02/13 R 1760 8 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1168 RENTAL LICENSE - CAMILLE STANLEY 150.00
05/10/13 R 1762 2 Cash Rcpt/Accrued Rev Ck: 28934603  RENTAL LICENSE - MARTINA CANNON 150.00
05/23/13R 1773 7 cash Rept/accrued Rev ck: 1624 RENTAL LICENSE - RAMBEAU - 501 CHESTNUT 150.00
05/23/13R 1773 13 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1075 RENTAL LICENSE - 109 UNION - UNIT 8 150.00
05/23/13R 1773 14 cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1075 RENTAL LICENSE - 109 UNION - UNIT C 150.00
05/23/13R 1773 15 Ccash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1075 RENTAL LICENSE - 109 UNION 150.00
05/29/13R 1776 6 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 503 RENTAL LICENSE - 219 S SPINNAKER 150.00
05/29/13R 1776 7 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3046 RENTAL LICENSE - POCK LLC 150.00
AS(9/13R 1776 8 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 3047 RENTAL LICENSE - POCK LLC 150.00
b’30/13 R 1777 4 cCash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 6434 RENTAL LICENSE - JONES FRONT ST 150.00
06/04/13 R 1778 3 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 4071 RENTAL LICENSE - JOSEPH LANK 301 WALNUT 150.00
06/04/13 R 1778 4 Cash Rept/Accrued Rev ck: 1086 RENTAL LICENSE - BLOOMQUIST 301 FEDERAL 150.00



